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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER SOCIAL WORK (FEMALE) (BS-17) IN

THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

DOMICILE

1/38500099

2/38500071

3/38500021

4/38500349

5/38500204

6/38500608

7/38500595

8/38500632

9/38500072

10/38500829

DATED:

NEELAM AFZAL

LAHORE

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

HAFIZA FAIZA ARSHAD

ARSHAD ALI

HIRA SAEED BUTT

LAHORE

LAHORE

MUHAMMAD SAEED BUTT

AZEEM FATIMA

KHUSHAB

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

HABIBA RAO

BHAKKAR

RAO AKHTAR ALI

SANA AYUB

LAHORE

MUHAMMAD AYUB

RABIA KAUSAR

LAHORE

MUHAMMAD RIAZ ALAM

SANA AFTAB

LAHORE

AFTAB AHMED RAJA

ZARSHA

LAHORE

MUHAMMAD JAFAR

SAMINA PERVEEN

KASUR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

06-05-2021

CASE NO. 27-RB-2020

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
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