

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>LECTURER SOCIAL WORK (FEMALE) (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/38500099	NEELAM AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	LAHORE
2/38500071	HAFIZA FAIZA ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI	LAHORE
3/38500021	HIRA SAEED BUTT MUHAMMAD SAEED BUTT	LAHORE
4/38500349	AZEEM FATIMA MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	KHUSHAB
5/38500204	HABIBA RAO RAO AKHTAR ALI	BHAKKAR
6/38500608	SANA AYUB MUHAMMAD AYUB	LAHORE
7/38500595	RABIA KAUSAR MUHAMMAD RIAZ ALAM	LAHORE
8/38500632	SANA AFTAB AFTAB AHMED RAJA	LAHORE
9/38500072	ZARSHA MUHAMMAD JAFAR	LAHORE
10/38500829	SAMINA PERVEEN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	KASUR

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 06-05-2021 CASE NO. 27-RB-2020